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Name of the D

.Jm.ncwaoz Formate for Scheme :mun._sz.wous under
IvVision :- Rural Warks Department, Works Div. Dhaka

Rural Works Department
Bihar Rural New Maintenance Policy-2018 (Initial Rectification and Surface Renewal)

v _—
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Executive Engineer
RWD (W) Div. Dhaka



FORM GFR 19-A

(See Government of Indian’s Decision (1) below Rule-150)
Form of Utilization Certificate Upto the Month of upto......

MR-3054 (New Maintenance Policy)

PIU :- EE RWD (W) DIVISION DHAKA

SL | Name of the | Sanction No. & Date Amount Particulars
Scheme with Amount (Rs. In Received
Lakh) (Rs. In
Lakh)
1 | Construction Certified that out of Rs.
of Rural 1226 SR612-... Lacs
Roads Under received the year 2024-24 in
MR-3054 favor of Executive Engineer,
(New R.W.D. (W), Division Dhaka
maintenance a sum of Rs .1326:.C&6/2
Policy) lacks has been utilized for the

Total :-

purpose of MR-3054 (New
Maintenance Policy) Schemes
as given in the margin for
which it was sanctioned of

Remaining unutilized at the
end of the period under.

for which i

Divisiona

Certified that 1 have satisfied my self that the condition on which the
grants-in-aid was sanctioned have been duly fulfilled are being fulfilled and that | have
exercised the following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose

as sanctioned.

q_ﬂ}l\}t?-?)fﬁcer

R.W.D. (W) Div., Dhaka
Kind of Checks Exercised :-

(i)
(ii)

(iv)

(iii)  Construction material have been tested.
Measurement have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant.

(v) All other codal Formalities have been observed.

Physical Progress achieved :-
(i) Construction of Road Works.

(ii) Construction of CD Works.

Works have been supervised by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer.
Periodical inspection has been conduct by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer.

—eminda|

Executive Engin?e?’l| ‘2
R.W.D.(W) Div., Dhaka
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Name of Contractor:

Name of Road:-Barginia Phulwariya rd to Phulwariya ghat bandh village
Section Length Bumps

Date Time

18/01/25 14:34:27
18/01/25 14:35:2
18/01/25 14:35:2
18/01/25 14:35:37
18/01/25 14:36:0

No.

22
22
22
22
22

Length 0.450

-Hind Construction Prop

in km
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.05

-Tufail Ahamad
Speed OR
in mm Rate mm/km
380 20.2 3600
360 20.2 3700
370 20.2 3800
380 20.2 2400
430 20.2 3700
Avg IRI
IRl Value

IRI

mm/km
3186
3268
3349
2219
3268

15290

3058

CATEGORY
ROAD
G

G
G
G
G

—svornid)

22\ A

cE

Latitude

26.72655
26.726657
26.727696
26.726435
26.726004

Longitude

85.249228
85.249194
85.249995
85.249312
85.249244

Event

Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal

Y=0*XA2+40.872* X +127
X = 8400

Y =7451

(R) RURAL ROAD

Good Average Poor

<4000  4001-5000 >5001




